Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

HOTEL MAYA: LONG BEACH
700 QUEENSWAY DR

LONG BEACH, CA 90802

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 31ST, 2023

*DELIVERY & INSTALL: TBD*

*PICK UP: TBD*

Description

General

Tufted Curved Sofa, Champagne 6ft

H _ Champagne Suede
. f—m

(\ | Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber
|

Washington Dining Chair, Gold
Emerald Velvet Pad

NOT EMERALD PAD, OLIVE PADS

Tufted Banquette, Champagne 8ft

Kharta Side Table

Gobi Dining Table

Gold Trim Table

Sofia Dining Chair - Gold White

Ivory Round Linen, Lamour

Services

TRUCKING FEE
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Qtty

100

50

16

ORDER #004069

Sabrah Hannah
15503 Allingham Avenue
Norwalk,, CA. 90650

Price

$300.00

$10.50

$22.00

$300.00

$45.00

$325.00

$195.00

$28.00

$28.00

$250.00

Order Date: August 25, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$2,400.00

$1,050.00

$1,100.00

$1,200.00

$360.00

$975.00

$195.00

$56.00

$448.00

$500.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price Total

INSTALLATION 1 $650.00 $650.00

BREAKDOWN FEE 1 $550.00 $550.00

Notes Total Products: $7,784.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,700.00

Taxes : $739.48

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $10,223.48

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $10,223.48
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